
От До Брой оценки С натрупване

0 0.999 1 3492

1 1.999 3 3489

2 2.999 3 3486

3 3.999 1 3485

4 4.999 2 3483

5 5.999 2 3481

6 6.999 5 3476

7 7.999 3 3473

8 8.999 6 3467

9 9.999 2 3465

10 10.999 3 3462

11 11.999 5 3457

12 12.999 10 3447

13 13.999 7 3440

14 14.999 12 3428

15 15.999 10 3418

16 16.999 10 3408

17 17.999 11 3397

18 18.999 9 3388

19 19.999 14 3374

20 20.999 24 3350

21 21.999 22 3328

22 22.999 13 3315

23 23.999 18 3297

24 24.999 27 3270

25 25.999 30 3240

26 26.999 17 3223

27 27.999 24 3199

28 28.999 15 3184

29 29.999 25 3159

30 30.999 25 3134

31 31.999 22 3112

32 32.999 25 3087

33 33.999 18 3069

34 34.999 27 3042

35 35.999 27 3015

36 36.999 28 2987

37 37.999 28 2959

38 38.999 21 2938

39 39.999 19 2919

40 40.999 30 2889

41 41.999 33 2856

42 42.999 31 2825

СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

в РУО БУРГАС

към  05.06.2018

ОбщоВ интервала



От До Брой оценки С натрупване

СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

в РУО БУРГАС

към  05.06.2018

ОбщоВ интервала

43 43.999 26 2799

44 44.999 31 2768

45 45.999 23 2745

46 46.999 30 2715

47 47.999 29 2686

48 48.999 27 2659

49 49.999 21 2638

50 50.999 24 2614

51 51.999 20 2594

52 52.999 31 2563

53 53.999 37 2526

54 54.999 36 2490

55 55.999 18 2472

56 56.999 28 2444

57 57.999 21 2423

58 58.999 30 2393

59 59.999 16 2377

60 60.999 27 2350

61 61.999 25 2325

62 62.999 31 2294

63 63.999 21 2273

64 64.999 35 2238

65 65.999 21 2217

66 66.999 26 2191

67 67.999 24 2167

68 68.999 30 2137

69 69.999 32 2105

70 70.999 33 2072

71 71.999 26 2046

72 72.999 33 2013

73 73.999 21 1992

74 74.999 19 1973

75 75.999 28 1945

76 76.999 31 1914

77 77.999 29 1885

78 78.999 30 1855

79 79.999 25 1830

80 80.999 31 1799

81 81.999 18 1781

82 82.999 16 1765

83 83.999 33 1732

84 84.999 30 1702

85 85.999 31 1671



От До Брой оценки С натрупване

СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

в РУО БУРГАС

към  05.06.2018

ОбщоВ интервала

86 86.999 34 1637

87 87.999 27 1610

88 88.999 28 1582

89 89.999 28 1554

90 90.999 21 1533

91 91.999 31 1502

92 92.999 24 1478

93 93.999 35 1443

94 94.999 20 1423

95 95.999 21 1402

96 96.999 23 1379

97 97.999 22 1357

98 98.999 24 1333

99 99.999 14 1319

100 100.999 16 1303

101 101.999 26 1277

102 102.999 26 1251

103 103.999 20 1231

104 104.999 17 1214

105 105.999 22 1192

106 106.999 25 1167

107 107.999 19 1148

108 108.999 22 1126

109 109.999 19 1107

110 110.999 21 1086

111 111.999 18 1068

112 112.999 20 1048

113 113.999 28 1020

114 114.999 19 1001

115 115.999 18 983

116 116.999 26 957

117 117.999 18 939

118 118.999 12 927

119 119.999 18 909

120 120.999 26 883

121 121.999 14 869

122 122.999 30 839

123 123.999 19 820

124 124.999 17 803

125 125.999 17 786

126 126.999 16 770

127 127.999 10 760

128 128.999 25 735



От До Брой оценки С натрупване

СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

в РУО БУРГАС

към  05.06.2018

ОбщоВ интервала

129 129.999 17 718

130 130.999 15 703

131 131.999 19 684

132 132.999 16 668

133 133.999 21 647

134 134.999 23 624

135 135.999 14 610

136 136.999 11 599

137 137.999 18 581

138 138.999 12 569

139 139.999 13 556

140 140.999 15 541

141 141.999 21 520

142 142.999 16 504

143 143.999 23 481

144 144.999 10 471

145 145.999 12 459

146 146.999 18 441

147 147.999 7 434

148 148.999 16 418

149 149.999 20 398

150 150.999 14 384

151 151.999 18 366

152 152.999 9 357

153 153.999 5 352

154 154.999 16 336

155 155.999 12 324

156 156.999 16 308

157 157.999 15 293

158 158.999 23 270

159 159.999 15 255

160 160.999 18 237

161 161.999 14 223

162 162.999 12 211

163 163.999 18 193

164 164.999 12 181

165 165.999 13 168

166 166.999 10 158

167 167.999 12 146

168 168.999 12 134

169 169.999 9 125

170 170.999 11 114

171 171.999 10 104



От До Брой оценки С натрупване

СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

в РУО БУРГАС

към  05.06.2018

ОбщоВ интервала

172 172.999 8 96

173 173.999 13 83

174 174.999 5 78

175 175.999 11 67

176 176.999 7 60

177 177.999 13 47

178 178.999 5 42

179 179.999 7 35

180 180.999 7 28

181 181.999 3 25

182 182.999 1 24

183 183.999 4 20

184 184.999 3 17

185 185.999 4 13

186 186.999 4 9

187 187.999 2 7

188 188.999 1 6

189 189.999 4 2

190 190.999 2 0

191 191.999 0 0

192 192.999 0 0

193 193.999 0 0

194 194.999 0 0

195 195.999 0 0

196 196.999 0 0

197 197.999 0 0

198 198.999 0 0

199 199.999 0 0

200 200 0 0


